
300 EXC ERZBERGRODEO 2023 <2023><EU><F7403W3>
ACCESSORY PACK

60494

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 52000238SET Sticker set Xplor OC 238x182.5 1.00

0 79708092200 Sticker set sep. enclosure Erz 1.00

0 79603040033 FOOTREST-SET 1.00

0 79103094100EB Frame protection set 1.00

0 55705007000 Header 1.00

0 54603048000 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M8 1.00

0 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 3.00

0 78141013190 FUEL FILTER 3.00

0 60408061050 RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM 2.00

0 50406016000 AIR FILTER SUPPORT 1.00

0 58412080300 REFLECTOR YELLOW ''CEV'' ONLY USA & AUS 2.00

0 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00

0 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00

0 79002014100 CAM 4-T 39,5 MM 1.00

0 7960218204430 Handguard 1.00

0 79602084144 Mounting kit, handguard, right 1.00

0 79602979044 Wrap-around handguard 1.00

0 58012040000 Rear view mirror left 1.00

0 79708016000 License plate holder extension 1.00

0 58012140000 Rear view mirror right 1.00

0 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 2.00

0 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00

0 54814025200 FLASHER CPL. FR.L/S RE.R/S 09 2.00

0 54814026200 FLASHER CPL. FR.R/S RE.L/S 09 2.00

0 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 4.00

0 0797100003 LOCK WASHER DIN6797-J10,5 ZI 4.00

0 58414030000 HH COLLAR NUT M10X1,25 WS=13 MINI ADV. 4.00

0 60314047000 license plate lighting 1.00



0 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 1.00

0 0081050121 EJOT PT screw K50x12 only for US and SixDays 2.00

0 58011024300 FLASHER INDICAT.LIGHT GREEN'98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00

0 49111425200 BULB 12V 2,3W (W2X4,6D) 1.00

0 78111029000 FLASHER SWITCH 1.00

0 0014050303 HH COLLAR SCREW M5X30 SW=6 1.00

0 76511030000 FLASHER UNIT 1.00

0 00063004134 BLINKERKARTON 270X100X80 1.00

0 00063099100 BUTTON CLASP BAG F.SMALL PARTS 2.00

0 79711081000 flasher harness rear 1.00

0 72111080000 Flasher harness front 1.00

0 55741101010 Locking cap 1.00

0 000700000LV001 Dummy plug LV 2p/sealed 1.00

0 79615020010 Locking cap evaporative canist 3.00

0 00063004105 950 ADV. CARTON F WIND PROT. 1.00

0 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 1.00

0 78003023081 Side stand bushing ONLY FOR 78003023081 1.00

0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00

0 77202002144 Bar pad cmpl. 1.00

0 81212016100 WASH CAP SET 1.00

0 000700000PA001 dummy plug magnetic pump 2 str 1.00

0 000700000AN01 Dummy plug 4-pins 1.00

0 50033029012 FRONT SPROCKET 12-T EXC TPI Erzbergrodeo
2020

1.00

0 00063004012 HEADLIGHT MASK BOX 2.00

0 54739093000 SPARK PLUG MXC, EXC 1.00

0 79708078058 Sticker, displacement, 300 EXC 1.00

0 78104974200 Chainguide bracket protection 1.00

0 51539974100 MAP SWITCH Brembo only 1.00

0 79712917000 Supporting strap 1.00

0 78712916000 FRONT STRAP 1.00

0 79430920044 oil plug cpl. 1.00

0 55403090144 Skid plate 250/300 cmpl. 1.00

0 54812063044 REAR BRAKE PEDAL SAFETY WIRE 1.00

0 55403996000 SPROCKET COVER 1.00

0 55432975000 CASE GUARD 1.00

0 7900996100030 BRAKE DISC GUARD CPL. 1.00

0 79613975033 Brake caliper support w. brake 1.00

0 24013086000 sliding plate 1.00

0 00063004204 Self-ad. stkr. 100X200 mm, per 2.00

0 77805069000 BUSHING 8.5x12x28x8.3 4 Piece without CAT 2.00

0 79002113044 handle rubber cpl. 1.00

0 79002139000 grip clutch side 1.00

1 3214644EN Owner Manual 250-300 EXC/SIX D 1.00

1 79635036033 Radiator protection left + rig 1.00

29 A54029099100 On-board tool kit 1.00

30 53012028200 GRIP ORANGE B&F 1.00

31 50329080100 WRENCH SW=17/21/27/32 B&F 1.00

33 60029070300 T-WRENCH WS=6/8/10/TX45/SK4X1 1.00

34 50329072000 SPOKE-SPANNER WS 7/10 1.00


